 Section 1080 Page 225
Date April 2011
© 2011 Pentair Pump Group, Inc.
AURORA 1081BP SERIES
MODEL AP
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS
AP Model # of Plates
Width Length Depth Connections Capacity Side A (Boiler) Side B (Radiant) Weight
(Inches) (Inches) (Inches) MPT (BTU/hr) GPM PD (psi) GPM PD (psi) (lbs)
AP2H-8 8 3.4 8.9 1.1 3/4" 37,109 3.8 5.0 3.7 3.0 2.7
AP2H-10 10 3.4 8.9 1.3 3/4" 49,804 5.1 5.0 5.0 3.5 2.9
AP2H-12 12 3.4 8.9 1.4 3/4" 61,034 6.3 5.0 6.2 3.8 3.2
AP2H-14 14 3.4 8.9 1.6 3/4" 71,776 7.3 5.0 7.2 4.0 3.4
AP2H-16 16 3.4 8.9 1.8 3/4" 82,030 8.4 5.0 8.3 4.1 3.7
AP2H-20 20 3.4 8.9 2.1 3/4" 101,073 10.4 5.0 10.2 4.4 4.1
AP2H-24 24 3.4 8.9 2.5 3/4" 117,186 12.0 5.0 11.8 4.6 4.6
AP2H-30 30 3.4 8.9 3.0 3/4" 136,717 14.0 5.0 13.8 4.7 5.3
AP2H-40 40 3.4 8.9 3.9 3/4" 161,130 16.5 5.0 16.3 4.8 6.5
AP2H-50 50 3.4 8.9 4.8 3/4" 175,779 18.0 5.0 17.7 4.9 7.7
AP4H-8 8 5.1 13.3 1.1 3/4" 43,456 4.4 5.0 4.4 3.1 2.7
AP4H-10 10 5.1 13.3 1.3 3/4" 57,738 5.9 5.0 5.8 3.5 2.9
AP4H-12 12 5.1 13.3 1.4 3/4" 71,776 7.3 5.0 7.2 3.7 3.2
AP4H-14 14 5.1 13.3 1.6 3/4" 85,936 8.8 5.0 8.7 3.9 3.4
AP4H-16 16 5.1 13.3 1.8 3/4" 100,096 10.3 5.0 10.1 4.1 3.7
AP4H-20 20 5.1 13.3 2.1 1" 128,904 13.2 5.0 13.0 4.3 4.1
AP4H-24 24 5.1 13.3 2.5 1" 156,248 16.0 5.0 15.8 4.5 4.6
AP4H-30 30 5.1 13.3 3.0 1" 197,263 20.2 5.0 19.9 4.6 5.3
AP4H-36 36 5.1 13.3 3.5 1" 235,348 24.1 5.0 23.7 4.7 6.1
AP4H-40 40 5.1 13.3 3.9 1-1/4" 259,762 26.6 5.0 26.2 4.7 6.5
AP4H-50 50 5.1 13.3 4.8 1-1/4" 322,261 33.0 5.0 32.5 4.9 7.7
AP4H-60 60 5.1 13.3 5.6 1-1/4" 375,971 38.5 5.0 37.9 4.9 8.9
AP4H-70 70 5.1 13.3 6.5 1-1/4" 424,798 43.5 5.0 42.8 4.9 10.1
AP4H-80 80 5.1 13.3 7.4 1-1/4" 468,743 48.0 5.0 47.3 4.9 11.3
AP4H-90 90 5.1 13.3 8.2 1-1/4" 512,688 52.5 5.0 51.7 5.0 12.5
AP4H-100 100 5.1 13.3 9.1 1-1/4" 546,867 56.0 5.0 55.2 5.0 13.7
AP4H-110 110 5.1 13.3 10.0 1-1/4" 576,163 59.0 5.0 58.1 5.0 14.9
AP4H-120 120 5.1 13.3 10.8 1-1/4" 605,460 62.0 5.0 61.1 5.0 16.1
The AP model is designed specifically for Hydronic Heating,
Industrial Process, Boiler, Domestic Water Heating, Snow Melt,
Steam and Fluid-to-Fluid applications as well as Shell & Tube
Replacements. Reliable and compact, the AP model represents
the latest technology in high performance heat exchangers.
Copper brazed, stainless steel plates provide a highly efficient,
low fouling heat transfer surface. All AP models have male
pipe thread fittings and mounting stud bolts are standard; other
connections are available by special order. U.L. Listed. Optional
ASME and (CE) European PED code approvals.
NOTES:
1. For ASME versions, put “-UM” after the model number.
 Example: AP4H-20-UM (1" MPT)-UM
2. For International versions, connections are BSPT.
 Example: AP5x12-20 (1-1/4" BSPT)
3. Design Pressure Ratings:
 All models are 450 psig.
 APSMO models are 300 psig.
 Section 1080 Page 229
Date April 2011
© 2011 Pentair Pump Group, Inc.
AURORA 1081BP SERIES
MODEL APSMO
BRAZED PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS
AP Model
Boiler Water: 180°F Supply, 130°F Return        Pool Water: 70°F Return, 107°F Supply
# of Plates
Width Length Depth Connections Capacity Side A (Boiler) Side B (Radiant) Weight
(Inches) (Inches) (Inches) MPT (BTU/hr) GPM PD (psi) GPM PD (psi) (lbs)
APSMO5X12-4 4 4.9 12.2 0.7 1" 32,587 1.3 5.0 1.8 2.5 3.7
APSMO5X12-6 6 4.9 12.2 0.9 1" 64,929 2.7 5.0 3.5 4.3 4.4
APSMO5X12-8 8 4.9 12.2 1.1 1" 98,006 4.0 5.0 5.3 5.4 5.0
APSMO5X12-10 10 4.9 12.2 1.3 1" 129,858 5.3 5.0 7.0 6.1 5.7
APSMO5X12-12 12 4.9 12.2 1.4 1" 161,710 6.6 5.0 8.7 6.5 6.3
APSMO5X12-16 16 4.9 12.2 1.8 1" 224,189 9.1 5.0 12.1 7.1 7.6
APSMO5X12-20 20 4.9 12.2 2.2 1" 289,731 11.8 5.0 15.6 7.6 8.9
APSMO5X12-24 24 4.9 12.2 2.5 1-1/4" 358,476 14.6 5.0 19.4 8.1 10.1
APSMO5X12-30 30 4.9 12.2 3.1 1-1/4" 443,815 18.1 5.0 24.0 8.1 12.1
APSMO5X12-40 40 4.9 12.2 4.0 1-1/4" 581,568 23.8 5.0 31.4 8.1 15.3
APSMO5X12-50 50 4.9 12.2 4.9 1-1/4" 737,496 30.1 5.0 40.0 8.8 18.5
APSMO5X12-60 60 4.9 12.2 5.8 1-1/4" 857,554 35.0 5.0 46.5 8.8 21.7
APSMO5X12-70 70 4.9 12.2 6.7 1-1/4" 980,061 40.0 5.0 53.2 8.8 24.9
APSMO5X12-80 80 4.9 12.2 7.6 1-1/4" 1,092,768 44.6 5.0 59.3 8.9 28.1
APSMO5X12-90 90 4.9 12.2 8.5 1-1/4" 1,188,324 48.5 5.0 64.5 8.9 31.3
APSMO5X12-100 100 4.9 12.2 9.4 1-1/4" 1,298,581 53.0 5.0 70.5 9.2 34.5
APSMO5X12-110 110 4.9 12.2 10.3 1-1/4" 1,382,131 56.4 5.0 75.0 9.2 37.7
APSMO5X12-120 120 4.9 12.2 11.2 1-1/4" 1,396,587 57.0 5.0 75.8 9.2 40.9
APSMO10X20L-20 20 9.8 20.3 2.2 1-1/2" 1,114,820 45.5 5.0 60.5 7.7 43.8
APSMO10X20L-24 24 9.8 20.3 2.5 1-1/2" 1,359,835 55.5 5.0 73.8 8.0 47.9
APSMO10X20L-30 30 9.8 20.3 3.1 2" 1,702,856 69.5 5.0 92.4 8.2 54.0
APSMO10X20L-36 36 9.8 20.3 3.6 2" 2,033,627 83.0 5.0 110.4 8.4 60.1
APSMO10X20L-40 40 9.8 20.3 4.0 2" 2,254,141 92.0 5.0 122.4 8.6 64.2
APSMO10X20L-50 50 9.8 20.3 4.9 2-1/2" 2,778,474 113.4 5.0 150.8 8.8 74.4
APSMO10X20L-60 60 9.8 20.3 5.8 2-1/2" 3,185,199 130.0 5.0 172.9 8.8 84.6
APSMO10X20L-70 70 9.8 20.3 6.7 2-1/2" 3,577,223 146.0 5.0 194.2 8.8 94.8
APSMO10X20L-80 80 9.8 20.3 7.6 2-1/2" 3,920,245 160.0 5.0 212.8 8.9 105.0
APSMO10X20L-90 90 9.8 20.3 8.5 2-1/2" 4,304,919 173.0 5.0 230.1 8.9 115.2
APSMO10X20L-100 100 9.8 20.3 9.4 2-1/2" 4,496,031 183.5 5.0 244.0 8.9 125.4
APSMO10X20L-110 110 9.8 20.3 10.3 2-1/2" 4,753,297 194.0 5.0 258.0 9.1 135.6
APSMO10X20L-120 120 9.8 20.3 11.2 2-1/2" 4,949,309 202.0 5.0 268.6 9.0 145.8
APSMO10X20L-130 130 9.8 20.3 12.1 2-1/2" 5,120,820 209.0 5.0 278.0 9.0 156.0
APSMO10X20L-140 140 9.8 20.3 13.0 2-1/2" 5,267,829 215.0 5.0 285.9 9.0 166.2
APSMO10X20L-150 150 9.8 20.3 13.9 2-1/2" 5,414,838 221.0 5.0 293.9 9.1 176.4
APSMO10X20L-160 160 9.8 20.3 14.8 2-1/2" 5,537,346 226.0 5.0 300.6 9.1 186.6
APSMO10X20L-170 170 9.8 20.3 15.7 2-1/2" 5,635,352 230.0 5.0 305.9 9.1 196.8
APSMO10X20L-180 180 9.8 20.3 16.6 2-1/2" 5,733,358 234.0 5.0 311.2 9.1 207.0
APSMO10X20L-190 190 9.8 20.3 17.5 2-1/2" 5,819,114 237.5 5.0 315.9 9.1 217.2
APSMO10X20L-200 200 9.8 20.3 18.4 2-1/2" 5,892,618 240.5 5.0 319.8 9.1 227.4
NOTES:
1. Made with 254SMO stainless alloy; nickel brazed.
2. Stainless steel MPT fittings and mounting stud bolts.
3. Design Working Pressure: 300 psig.
APPLICATION:
Swimming Pool Applications –
See Section 1080 Selection Data APSMO pages.
The APSMO model is designed specifically for Swimming
Pool applications, where chlorine, biological elements or low
concentrations of acids are present. Durable and compact, the
APSMO model represents the latest technology in corrosion
resistant plate heat exchangers. Nickel brazed, 254SMO
stainless alloy plates offer substantial improvements in reliability
over traditional stainless materials and have high efficiency heat
transfer for applications up to 200 GPM per unit. All APSMO
models have male pipe thread fittings, mounting stud bolts and
a maximum allowable working pressure of 300 psig.
APSMO applications include:
Process
Brackish Water
Treated Steam to Fluid
Steam Condensate to Fluid
Cooling Tower Water
Low Acid Concentrations
Swimming Pool
Swimming Pool to Boiler
Swimming Pool to Heat Pump Water Loop
 Section 1080 Page 230
Date April 2011
© 2011 Pentair Pump Group, Inc.
AURORA 1081BP SERIES
MODEL APDW
DOUBLE WALL, VENTED HEAT EXCHANGER
Models No. of
Plates Width Length Length Connections
(MPT)
GPM @ 5 psig PD
(Side–A & B)
Weight
(lbs)
APDW10-6 6 9.8 20.3 1.0 1" 1.8 18
APDW10-10 10 9.8 20.3 1.4 1" 3.7 22
APDW10-14 14 9.8 20.3 1.8 1" 5.5 26
APDW10-18 18 9.8 20.3 2.1 1" 7.5 31
APDW10-22 22 9.8 20.3 2.5 1" 9.2 35
APDW10-30 30 9.8 20.3 3.3 1-1/4" 12.1 44
APDW10-42 42 9.8 20.3 4.4 1-1/4" 16.3 57
APDW10-50 50 9.8 20.3 5.1 1-1/2" 19.2 66
APDW10-62 62 9.8 20.3 6.3 1-1/2" 23.6 79
APDW10-74 74 9.8 20.3 7.4 1-1/2" 28.0 92
APDW10-94 94 9.8 20.3 9.3 2" 35.1 1148(4.4)-7620.8(1-1/t3 -1.43a )-815p356.3(2Su
9.81I3.6)Pr(35.1)-7861.4393 TD
[(APDWs2(28.0)-8070.4(92)]TJ
0 -1.4396i1-7620.8(1-1/2")-74(1-1/2")-74(1-74a )-815p3535.9(9.8)-7967.8(20.3)-7967.8131.8340)-8070.4(92)]TJ
0 -1.4396i1-7620.830-94 "1-1/2"190-14 9.8 20.3 51.8540 92